Livguard Energy Technologies Private Limited
Plot no. 221, Udyog Vihar Phase-I,
Gurgaon-122016, Haryana, India.
@LivguardEnergy Livguard Energy @livguardenergy @LivguardEnergy Livguard
SUPER SAVINGS
APNI BIJLI BANAO,
EXPERT KO BULAO.

Overall Dimension
Free
Replacement
(Months)
Pro Rata
Warranty
(Months)
Length ± 3
mm
width ± 3
mm
Height ± 3
mm
LS4036ST 12 40 23.4 410 175 235 0 - 36 -
LS7536ST 12 75 30.1 410 175 271 0 - 36 -
LS10060TT 12 100 52.3 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LS13560TT 12 135 55.7 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LS15060PTT 12 150 53.2 505 188 410 0 - 36 37 - 60
LS24060PTT 12 240 70.0 505 188 410 0 - 36 37 - 60
LS16560TT 12 165 55 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LS18060PTT 12 180 57.5 505 188 410 0 - 36 37 - 60
LS20060TT 12 200 63.4 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
NOW SERVING COUNTLESS STATES ACROSS THE COUNTRY
SERVICE NETWORK
18001025551